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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nandhini Senthil8278
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.350 9.0759.300 37.100
2 5 2T 9 1 

1 

Marisa Lipari8306
Twisters

9.325 9.425 9.1759.025 36.950
3T 2 6 4T 2 

2 

Vanessa Franze8271
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.750 9.3009.300 36.625
5 8 2T 2 3 

3 

Emma Tsao8296
Gold Star

9.325 9.550 9.1758.375 36.425
3T 1 9 4T 4 

4 

Marisa Zepeda8307
Elevate

9.050 8.900 9.1509.250 36.350
7 7 4 7T 5 

5 

Zoe Montano8311
Champion

9.075 9.375 9.0258.150 35.625
6 3T 11 10 6 

6 

Julieta Mendiola8308
CGA

9.500 8.000 9.3508.550 35.400
1 12T 8 1 7 

7 

Abigail Barahona8244
Gold Star

8.525 9.050 9.1508.650 35.375
9 6 7 7T 8 

8 

Hannah Cook8318
Novato 

8.500 8.125 9.1759.075 34.875
10 11 5 4T 9 

9 

Lydia Muentz8281
West Coast

8.425 7.950 8.7257.975 33.075
11 14 12 12 10 

10 

Annie Rus8313
Cal-Star

8.100 8.225 8.6507.750 32.725
12 10 13 13 11 

11 

Ashley McLay8282
Santa Cruz

8.075 8.000 7.5008.225 31.800
13 12T 10 14 12 

12 

Marisa Laird (UB, BB, FX)8289
San Mateo

0.000 9.375 9.2509.525 28.150
14 3T 1 3 13 

13 

Chloe Rodriguez8322
Clovis

8.550 8.475 8.8250.000 25.850
8 9 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Monroe8300
Technique

9.050 9.350 9.3259.350 37.075
7 2 2 1 1 

1 

Asha Dua8301
Technique

9.225 8.825 9.0259.325 36.400
3T 8 3 7T 2 

2 

Kendra Smaby8297
Gold Star

9.200 9.175 9.0008.875 36.250
5 6T 5T 9T 3 

3 

Cindy Linker8295
Gold Star

8.750 9.450 9.1508.875 36.225
9 1 5T 5 4 

4 

Christine Wong8319
Santa Rosa

9.225 9.175 9.0508.625 36.075
3T 6T 9 6 5 

5 

Ayana'a Sudduth8304
Head Over Heels

8.725 8.475 9.2259.400 35.825
10 11 1 2 6T

6T

Shannon Chang8274
Accel

9.150 8.275 9.2009.200 35.825
6 12 4 3 6T

6T

Abby Luong8272
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.275 9.0258.175 35.775
2 4 13 7T 8 

8 

Joelene Latief8273
Accel

8.375 9.300 9.1758.800 35.650
13T 3 7 4 9 

9 

Zoe Potter8283
High Definition

8.450 9.250 9.0008.575 35.275
11 5 10 9T 10 

10 

Taylor Robinson8303
Miyagi

9.375 8.625 8.9008.325 35.225
1 10 12 12 11 

11 

Lucia Amieva-Wang8298
Gold Star

9.025 8.775 8.7758.525 35.100
8 9 11 13 12 

12 

Sydney Perkins8310
CCGI

8.425 7.550 8.9508.675 33.600
12 13 8 11 13 

13 

Holly Hansen8302
Miyagi

8.375 7.000 8.7508.125 32.250
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Ross8291
GymWorld

9.400 9.375 9.2759.175 37.225
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nicole Leary8292
GymWorld

9.250 9.125 9.2009.225 36.800
2 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Alyssa Suvorov8285
West Valley

9.175 8.475 9.3009.150 36.100
3 7 3 1 3 

3 

Sophie Stern8268
American Gymnastics

9.125 8.800 8.7508.825 35.500
4 6 6 11 4 

4 

Skyy Vang8321
Clovis

8.425 8.950 8.8009.125 35.300
9 5 4 9T 5 

5 

Kyra Lee8290
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.025 9.2008.150 35.125
6 3T 10 3T 6 

6 

Hailey Neves8312
Champion

8.525 8.100 9.2008.175 34.000
8 10 9 3T 7T

7T

Samantha Drake8275
Accel

8.400 8.050 8.9258.625 34.000
10 11 8 7T 7T

7T

Emily Gringorten8284
CSC Great Oaks

8.800 7.150 8.5508.900 33.400
5 12 5 12 9 

9 

Veronica Knowlden8286
High Definition

8.100 8.400 8.9257.500 32.925
12 8 11 7T 10 

10 

Kassidy Ford8317
Novato 

8.250 8.350 8.8007.325 32.725
11 9 12 9T 11 

11 

Haley Brummet (V,BB, FX)8280
CCGI

8.600 0.000 9.0258.800 26.425
7 13 7 6 12 

12 

Erin McHatten (V, UB)8320
Clovis

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
13 3T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Baldacci8305
Edge

9.625 9.300 9.3008.925 37.150
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Keisha Wright8299
Technique

9.325 9.050 8.9759.375 36.725
4 2 1T 4T 2 

2 

Shannon Bagot8287
Edge

9.400 8.950 9.1008.750 36.200
3 4 8 3 3 

3 

Charlotte Nelson8269
CSC Race

9.450 8.800 8.3509.375 35.975
2 6 1T 12 4 

4 

Emily Esteban8276
Auburn

8.675 8.925 8.9758.775 35.350
7T 5 7 4T 5 

5 

Jackie Rodriquez8279
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.600 9.1509.175 35.275
10T 8 3 2 6 

6 

Emmy Nam8315
Novato 

8.350 8.750 8.9259.150 35.175
10T 7 4 7 7 

7 

Miranda Hayes8270
CSC Race

9.250 8.425 8.7508.600 35.025
5 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Allyson Osborn8277
Auburn

9.100 8.375 8.7258.650 34.850
6 10 9 10 9 

9 

Rosalie Urban8316
Novato 

8.325 9.000 8.9757.800 34.100
12 3 13 4T 10 

10 

Kaylee Grothe8293
Elite

8.400 7.250 8.7508.800 33.200
9 13 6 8T 11 

11 

Emily Hasser8294
Gold Star

8.100 8.225 8.5258.275 33.125
13 11 12 11 12 

12 

Carina Berryhill8314
Novato 

8.675 7.875 7.9008.425 32.875
7T 12 11 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


